

MACC 131 of 2012

Order No. 48

Dated: 07.08.2024

Today is fixed for evidence of P.W.1.

Appellant & O.P.2 file hazira.

Ld. P.O. is busy at Ld. District Judge bail filing.

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 20-11-2024 for evidence of P.W.1.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J
1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Alipore

